PRODUCT FEATURE
•  Single output 53 watts wax (Selective models)
•  In compliance to EN61000-3-2, -3-3 Class D
•  Low Inrush Current maximize number of hookup
•  Compatible with 0-10V dimming devices
    (Current-source or Current-drain)
•  Available with C/C or C/V mode
•  Suitable for dry and damp location applications

MAGTECH INDUSTRIES CORP. Reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
5625 Arville St. Suite A Las Vegas NV, 89129  |  Tel 702-364-9998  |  csupport@magtechind.com  |  www.magtechind.com
Page 1/2
Rev. 03/30/2022
ANZ155
LF1048 Series
LED Power Supply, Switch-mode LED Driver
53 Watts Max. | 110VAC or 230VAC
Project Name:
Type:
MODEL SELECTION
The Power To Drive Innovations
MODEL
CONSTANT VOLTAGE MODELS CONSTANT CURRENT MODELS MAX. OUTPUT
(WATT)OUTPUT VOLTS V-ADJ. (±5%) I-OUT  (MIN./MAX) I-ADJ. (±5%) VOLTAGE (VF)
LF1048-15 15V(12V) 9 ~ 16.5V 280 ~2800/3500mA 1400 ~2800/3500mA 8 ~ 16.5V(12V) 42
LF1048-24 24V(20V) 15 ~26.4V 200 ~2000/2400mA 1000 ~2000/2400mA 12 ~26.4V(20V) 48
LF1048-36 36V(28V) 24 ~39.6V 150 ~1350/1700mA 700 ~1350/1700mA 18 ~39.6V(28V) 48
LF1048-48 48V(40V) 36 ~52.8V 100 ~1000/1200mA 500 ~1000/1200mA 30 ~ 52.8V(40V) 48
LF1048-88 N/A 300 ~750mA 40 ~ 88V 53
LF1048-160 N/A 200 ~ 420mA 75 ~ 160V 53
.com/